
UNITED
NATIONS E

Economic and Social
Council

Distr.
GENERAL

MP.WAT/WG.1/2001/4/Corr.1

24 July 2001
ENGLISH ONLY

ECONOMIC COMMISSION FOR EUROPE

MEETING OF THE PARTIES TO THE CONVENTION ON
THE PROTECTION AND USE OF TRANSBOUNDARY
WATERCOURSES AND INTERNATIONAL LAKES

Working Group on Water Management

Third meeting,
The Hague (Netherlands), 17 and 19 September 2001
Item 3 (c) of the provisional agenda

WORKSHOP ON APPROACHES AND TOOLS FOR RIVER BASIN MANAGEMENT:
EXPERIENCE DRAWN FROM THE IMPLEMENTATION OF THE EC WATER

FRAMEWORK DIRECTIVE
(Bratislava, 15-16 October 2001)

Corrigendum

Due to technical reasons, all correspondence regarding the workshop should be addressed
to Mrs. Zdenka Kelnarova (Slovakia) and Mrs. Evelina Rioukhina (UNECE secretariat) as per
attached annex.

The new deadline for registration is 24 August 2001.

GE.01-31729



MP.WAT/WG.1/2001/4/Corr.1
page 2
Annex

Annex

Registration form for the Workshop on approaches and tools for river basin management:
experience drawn from the implementation of the EC Water Framework Directive

(Bratislava, 15 – 16 October 2001)

Each participant should complete this form in duplicate and send one copy to each of the
addresses below as soon as possible, but no later than 24 August 2001:

Mrs. Evelina Rioukhina Mrs. Zdenka Kelnarova
Environment and Human Settlements Division Water Protection Department
UN Economic Commission for Europe Ministry of Environment
Palais des Nations, 8-14, avenue de la Paix Nam. L. Stura 1
CH-1211 Geneva 10 812 35 Bratislava, Slovak Republic
Tel:  +41 22 917 1499 Tel: +421 2 5956 23 48
Fax:  +41 22 907 0107   Fax: +42 1 2 5956 2310
evelina.rioukhina@unece.org kelnarova.zdena@lifeenv.gov.sk

kelnarova.zdena@enviro.gov.sk

Mr.                       Mrs.       

Surname:

First Name:

Country or international organization which you will represent at the meeting:

Professional address:

Tel: Tel.: Fax:

E-mail:

Date and time of arrival in Bratislava
Date and time of departure from Bratislava

Preferred accommodation:

Single room at SUZA yes    no
Double room at SUZA                        yes                              no

Accommodation in Bratislava city                    yes                no      at US$________.

Date:   ………………………………………….Signature:…………………………….


